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5% OFF





 
              BAT WIRELESS BWIPX-5-001E
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  BAT WIRELESS
                

 Package
 SMD

 Description
 
                1 Inner needle IPEX Board Edge SMD  RF Connectors / Coaxial Connectors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  10000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.1735
                       
                        $0.1826
                      	$ 0.17
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.1418
                       
                        $0.1492
                      	$ 1.42
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.1282
                       
                        $0.1349
                      	$ 3.85
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.1112
                       
                        $0.117
                      	$ 11.12
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.1037
                       
                        $0.1091
                      	$ 51.85
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0877
                       
                        $0.0923
                      	$ 87.70



 
              In Stock: 6874
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  